Think ahead.

148430

Tork® Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel /
Slimline Advanced

To commemorate seven decades of operation in Kawerau, New Zealand, Tork is bringing to life our story
and connection to the local area through limited edition packaging. Local Maori artist Sarah Hudson was
commissioned to bring to life the area's rich heritage and connection to the land. The Koroht Mutunga
Kore design adapts the Takarangi spiral form. It represents the seen and unseen during the transformation
of geothermal energy into power. This design is featured on the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towels -

our most popular hand towels in the range due to their consistent high quality and value. To learn more
about our geothermal story, visit Kawerau Geothermal Story
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PI‘O_d uct and System
delivery data H2
Print
No
Unfolded length
24 cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 9414812843020
Packaging material Banderole
Pieces 185
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 500 g
Height 80 mm
Length 129 mm
Width 213 mm
Net weight 5009
Volume 2.2dm3
Compaitible products
|
|
552008 552000 460004

Tork Xpress® Multifold ~ Tork Xpress® Multifold  Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser

Quality
Advanced

Folded length
8cm

Unfolded width
21cm

Transport units
(TRP)
19414812843027

Plastic

3885 (21 CON)

9.2 kg

214 mm
570 mm
390 mm
10.5 kg

47.57 dm3

460005
Tork Xpress®

Countertop Multifold

Tork Xpress®
Countertop Multifold Countertop Multifold

Ply
1

Embossing
Yes

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

292.5 kg
1220 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
262.5 kg

1464 dm3

552208
Tork Xpress®

Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser Hand Towel Dispenser



