



148430

Tork® Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel / Slimline Advanced

To commemorate seven decades of operation in Kawerau, New Zealand, Tork is bringing to life our story and connection to the local area through limited edition packaging. Local Māori artist Sarah Hudson was commissioned to bring to life the area's rich heritage and connection to the land. The Korohū Mutunga Kore design adapts the Takarangi spiral form. It represents the seen and unseen during the transformation of geothermal energy into power. This design is featured on the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towels our most popular hand towels in the range due to their consistent high quality and value. To learn more about our geothermal story, visit Kawerau Geothermal Story

Product certificates





Product and delivery data

System	Quality	Ply
H2	Advanced	1
Print	Folded length	Embossing
No	8 cm	Yes
Unfolded length	Unfolded width	Colour
24 cm	21 cm	White

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	9414812843020	19414812843027	-
Packaging material	Banderole	Plastic	
Pieces	185	3885 (21 CON)	(TRP)
Transport units per layer			-
Layer per pallet			-
Gross weight	500 g	9.2 kg	292.5 kg
Height	80 mm	214 mm	1220 mm
Length	129 mm	570 mm	1000 mm
Width	213 mm	390 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	500 g	10.5 kg	262.5 kg
Volume	2.2 dm3	47.57 dm3	1464 dm3

Compatible products





552008552000Tork Xpress® MultifoldTork Xpress® MultifoldHand Towel DispenserHand Towel Dispenser



460004 Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser





 460005
 552200

 Tork Xpress®
 Tork Xpress®

 Countertop Multifold
 Countertop Multifold

 Hand Towel Dispenser
 Hand Towel Dispenser



552208 Tork Xpress® Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser